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Scottish Government asked 
Healthcare Improvement Scotland 
to help Health and Social Care 
Partnerships (HSCPs) make day 
services better. 
 

 The HSCPs work together into 
what is called a Collaborative. 
 

 

By working together we hope to 
make day opportunities across 
Scotland better for people with a 
learning disability. 
 



  
 
The HSCPs involved in Phase 2 of 
this work are: 

 Falkirk 

 North Ayrshire 

 Perth and Kinross 

 West Lothian 
 

 

 
 
This is a chance to work together 
and look at what we are learning. 
 

  



  
 
HSCP’s have been thinking about 
how we can improve in 6 areas.  
 

  
 
1. Involving and listening to 
people to improve services 
 

 

 
 
2. Supporting people in a person-
centred way 
 

 

 
 
3. Services working together to 
benefit people 
 

 

 
 
4. What staff can do to support 
people 
 



 

 
 
5. How inclusive people’s 
communities are 
 

 

 
6. Supporting families to take a 
break 
 

  
  
 

What did we do? 

 

We held meetings with HSCPs to 
learn about designing services 

 

People who go to day services 
told us how they felt 
 
And they told us what it was like 
when things were not right 



 

We listened to people and talked 
about inequalities 

 

We made progress together … 

 

But there is still work to be done 

  
  

 

What we will do next … 

 

We will teach new ways to involve 
people 



 

This will help HSCPs to involve 
people in coming up with ideas 

 

We will share what we learn with 
other parts of Scotland 

  
  

 
Get in touch if you want to know more! 
 

 

 
E-mail us at 
his.peopleledcare@nhs.scot  
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